I =il W

5i6 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
OMM Super S Cup
18-19.08.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

LAT

MINI 3 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 jelace ime 4 1:51.901 17:23:39.203 8 1:52.670 17:31:12.926
1 1:56.455 17:18:01.495 5 1:52.483 17:25:31.686 9 1:56.317 17:33:09.243
) 1:50.778 17:19:52.273 6 1:52.104 17:27:23.790 10 1:52.455 17:35:01.698
3 1:50.613 17:21:42.886 7 1:52.749 17:29:16.539 11 1:52.480 17:36:54.178
4 1:50.351 17:23:33.237 8 1:51.976 17:31:08.515 12 1:52.543 17:38:46.721
5 1:50.632 17:25:23.869 9 1:52.268 17:33:00.783 13 1:53.209 17:40:39.930
6 1:51.017 17:27:14.886 10 1:52.382 17:34:53.165 14 1:53.801 17:42:33.731
7 1:50.450 17:29:05.336 1 1:52.113 17:36:45.278
8 1:50.601 17:30:55.937 12 1:52.307 17:38:37.585  Po. 6 - #77 OLEINICZAK M. - Mini R53 +29107
9 1:50.819 17:32:46.756 13 1:52.034 17:40:29.619 ! 1:58.086 17:18:05.122
10 1550705 173437 461 14 1:52.743 17:42:22.362 2 1:53.297 17:19:58.419
11 1:51.230 17:36:28.691 3 1:54.482 17:21:52.501
12 1:52.746 17:38:21.437  PO-4-# 96 PAWLACZYKT. - Mini R53 £ 23501 4 1:52.166 17:23:45.067
13 153,087 17.40114.524 1 1:57.772 17:18:05.362 5 1:51.822 17:25:36.889
1 1552335 17-22:06.859 2 1:53.615 17:19:58.977 6 1:52.237 17:27:29.126
3 1:53.801 17:21:52.778 7 1:53.901 17:29:23.027
Po.2-#99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Mini R53 1o 4 1:52.572 17:23:45.350 8 1:53.046 17:31:16.073
1 1:56.554 17:18:03.080 5 1:51.970 17:25:37.320 9 1:53.657 17:33:09.730
) 1:52.141 17:19:55.221 6 1:51.919 17:27:29.239 10 1:52.978 17:35:02.708
3 1:50.731 17:21:46.952 7 1:52.122 17:29:21.361 11 1:52.767 17:36:55.475
4 1:52.095 17:23:39.047 8 1:51.759 17:31:13.120 12 1:52.996 17:38:48.471
5 1:52.046 17:25:31.093 9 1:55.670 17:33:08.790 13 1:53.362 17:40:41.833
6 1:52.223 17:27:23.316 10 1:52.029 17:35:00.819 14 1:54.133 17:42:35.966
7 1:52.544 17:29:15.860 11 1:51.659 17:36:52.478
3 1:52.258 17:31:08.118 12 1:52.097 17:38:44.575
9 1:51.898 17:33:00.016 13 1:52.654 17:40:37.229
10 1:52.167 17:34:52.183 14 1:53.131 17:42:30.360
11 1:52.468 17:36:44.651
.. Diff. First
12 1:52.576 17:38:37.227  PO-5 - #69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 +26.872
13 1:52.224 17:40:29.451 1 1:59.048 17:18:04.705
14 1:52.600 17:42:22.051 2 1:53.202 17:19:57.907
3 1:52.569 17:21:50.476
Po. 3 - # 66 KOIDER J. - Mini R53 Loeaos 4 1:52.673 17:23:43.149
1 1:57.340 17:18:03.340 5 1:52.199 17:25:35.348
2 1:52.130 17:19:55.470 6 1:52.309 17:27:27.657
3 1:51.832 17:21:47.302 7 1:52.599 17:29:20.256
Fastest lap: 1:50.351
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516 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
OMM Super S Cup

v RN EEE 18-19.09.2020
Tor ,POZNAN’ TOR POZNAN o
MINI 3 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 13 BORUSZAK R. - Mini R53 . ';'g;'grgt 4 1:52.674 17:23:44.575 8 1:53.435 17:31:23.944
2 SR 17:18:00.951 5 1:54.337 17:25:38.912 9 1:53.080 17:33:17.024
9 1:50.653 17:19:51 604 6 1:52.593 17:27:31.505 10 1:53.189 17:35:10.213
3 1:50.613 17:21:42.217 7 1:54.548 17:29:26.053 11 1:53.088 17:37:03.301
1 1:50.414 17:23:32.631 8 1:53.417 17:31:19.470 12 1:53.097 17:38:56.398
5 1:50.709 17:25:23.340 9 1:53.978 17:33:13.448 13 1:55.096 17:40:51.494
6 1:50.889 17:27:14.229 10 1:54.241 17:35:07.689 14 1:54.658 17:42:46.152
7 1:50.434 17:29:04.663 1 1:53.624 17:37:01.313
g 150 568 17:30:55.231 12 1:54.110 17:38:55.423  Po. 12 - # 1 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI K. - Mini F , 50 500
9 1:50.736 17:32:45.967 13 1:54.533 17:40:49.956 ! 2:00.691 17:18:10.293
10 1550883 17:30:36.850 14 1:54.160 17:42:44.116 2 1:53.698 17:20:03.991
11 1:51.421 17:36:28.271 3 1:54.739 17:21:58.730
1 512,464 173840735 PO.10-#5 KARKUSZEWSKI A. - MiniRS3  , 3017 4 1:53.128 17:23:51.858
13 151514 17:40:32.249 1 1:59.366 17:18:07.882 5 1:52.969 17:25:44.827
1 5:05.400 17-42:37 649 2 1:53.210 17:20:01.092 6 1:53.452 17:27:38.279
3 1:54.345 17:21:55.437 7 1:53.555 17:29:31.834
Po. 8 - #7 HAWRYLUK A. - Mini R53 . ';';flﬁzrszt 4 1:52.136 17:23:47.573 8 1:53.580 17:31:25.414
2 2:01.207 17:18:00.586 5 1:53.314 17:25:40.887 9 1:53.443 17:33:18.857
9 1:52.710 17:20:02.296 6 1:52.403 17:27:33.290 10 1:53.458 17:35:12.315
3 1:53.643 17:21:55.939 7 1:53.435 17:29:26.725 11 1:53.815 17:37:06.130
4 1:51.783 17:23:47.722 8 1:53.116 17:31:19.841 12 1:53.904 17:39:00.034
5 1:51.631 17:25:39.353 9 1:54.012 17:33:13.853 13 1:53.560 17:40:53.594
6 1:52.522 17:27:31.875 10 1:54.480 17:35:08.333 14 1:53.470 17:42:47.064
7 1:52.616 17:29:24.491 1 1:53.361 17:37:01.694
3 1:53.219 17:31:17.710 12 1:54.513 17:38:56.207
9 1:52.896 17:33:10.606 13 1:55.135 17:40:51.342
10 1:53.818 17:35:04.424 14 1:54.331 17:42:45.673
11 1:53.731 17:36:58.155
.. Diff. First
12 1:53.093 17:38:51.248  PO. 11-#53 MOLSKI M. - Mini R53 +39.293
13 1:55.033 17:40:46.281 ! 2:00.085 17:18:09.336
14 1:53.700 17:42:39.981 2 1:54.380 17:20:03.716
3 1:54.320 17:21:58.036
Po. 9 - # 46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini R53 i 4 1:52.724 17:23:50.760
2 1558233 17:18:06.245 5 1:52.731 17:25:43.491
2 1:53.348 17:19:59.593 6 1:52.922 17:27:36.413
5 1:52.308 17:21:51.901 7 1:54.096 17:29:30.509
Fastest lap: 1:50.351
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Friday 18 September 2020 2/3



5i6 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
JUF LR LU i OMM Super S Cup ,
- ' 18-19.09.2020
Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN o

MINI 3 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 13 - # 24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini R53 DIt First

+50.161

1 1:57.991 17:18:06.832

2 1:53.820 17:20:00.652

3 1:59.126 17:21:59.778

4 1:53.924 17:23:53.702

5 1:54.061 17:25:47.763

6 1:53.664 17:27:41.427

7 1:54.126 17:29:35.553

8 1:53.666 17:31:29.219

9 1:54.016 17:33:23.235

10 1:54.323 17:35:17.558

11 1:54.980 17:37:12.538

12 1:54.111 17:39:06.649

i 1:55.404 17:41:02.053

14 1:54.967 17:42:57.020

Po. 14 - # 17 KNAPEN T. - Mini R53 i Fet

1 1:59.517 17:18:08.449

2 1:53.685 17:20:02.134

3 1:54.633 17:21:56.767

4 1:52.526 17:23:49.293

5 1:52.873 17:25:42.166

6 1:52.556 17:27:34.722

7 1:52.904 17:29:27.626

8 1:52.710 17:31:20.336

9 1:54.028 17:33:14.364

10 1:53.575 17:35:07.939

11 2:17.561 17:37:25.500

Fastest lap: 1:50.351
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